

New Jersey Golf Tournament of Hope



Benefiting Lily's Hope Foundation

Lily's Hope Foundation is an all-volunteer 501(c)(3) non profit organization that answers the emergency needs of families with premature babies in the NICU.

All the funds from this event will go directly to supporting those families.

Lily's Hope Foundation has assisted over 5,000 families across 49 different states.

Registration \$175.00/Golfer, \$700.00/four-some

Catered breakfast * Golfer welcome bag * Golf cart

18 Holes Golf Scramble with a Shot-gun start

Golf contests with prizes: Hole-in-one, longest drive, putting green, and more!

2 drink tickets during the golf round

Catered lunch buffet with 1 hour open bar (beer, wine, soda)

Door Prizes * Tournament Awards * 50/50 * Auction Items

Golfer #1:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Golfer #2:		
Golfer #3:		
Golfer #4:		

Spots are limited and are not reserved until paid in full

Checks Payable to Lily's Hope Foundation

Register Online: www.lilyshopefoundation.org/njgolf

Mail Form & Check to: 6801 Tilghman Street, #111, Allentown, PA 18106

Contact and/or Questions: NJChapter@LilysHopeFoundation.org

Find us on **for the property of the property o**